SU
R
G
IC
A
L TEC
H
N

38HAKITA
20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Chapter 4
Catalog# Description
38HA3642 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 36mm ID 42mm OD HA COATED
38HA3844 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 38mm ID 44mm OD HA COATED
38HA4046 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 40mm ID 46mm OD HA COATED
38HA4248 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 42mm ID 48mm OD HA COATED
38HA4450 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 44mm ID 50mm OD HA COATED
38HA4652 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 46mm ID 52mm OD HA COATED
38HA4854 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 48mm ID 54mm OD HA COATED
38HA5056 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 50mm ID 56mm OD HA COATED
38HA5258 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 52mm ID 58mm OD HA COATED
38HA5460 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 54mm ID 60mm OD HA COATED
38HA5662 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 56mm ID 62mm OD HA COATED
38HA5664 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 56mm ID 64mm OD HA COATED
Conserve® Plus Shells
CNSVKITB
Catalog# Description
38023642 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP 36mm ID 42mm OD BEADED

Figure 26
23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Quantity
48032016 CONSERVE® PLUS 6.5MM CANNULATED REAMER 1
48032100 CONSERVE® PLUS NOTCH CHECKER 1
18770140 ORTHOLOC® PIN PULLER 1
48031003 CONSERVE® PLUS PIN RELOCATOR 1
48032006 CONSERVE® 6.5MM SPIGOT 1
48032007 CONSERVE® PLUS SPIGOT EXTRACTOR 1
48032900 CONSERVE® PLUS LESSER TROCH SUCTION TIP INSERTER 1
48032901 CONSERVE® PLUS LESSER TROCH SUCTION TIP 1
48032700 CONSERVE® PLUS FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL EXTRACTOR 1
48032301 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED MODULAR REAMER SHAFT 1
48032017 CONSERVE® PLUS ANTI-VIBRATION FIXATION PIN 3
FNA00372 CONSERVE® PLUS LID WITH 2 HANDLES FOR TRAY 1 1
48032008 CONSERVE® PLUS TISSUE RETRACTOR PIN 3
48032015 CONSERVE® PLUS STARTER DRILL 1
48032310 CONSERVE® MODULAR LOCKING REAMER SHAFT 2
K0001205 ODDYSEY® THREADED PIN DRIVER 1
48031018 CONSERVE® PLUS STEM STARTER DRILL 1
FNA00352 TRAY 1 INLAY CONSERVE® PLUS SIZE 40/42 BASIC INSTRUMENTS 1
48032002 CONSERVE® PLUS GUIDE WIRE 3.2 X 260 MM 4
18410213 CALIPER OPTIONAL
48031000 PIN CENTERING DEVICE OPTIONAL
Figure 27
B - Instruments
24
ORDERING INFORMATION
Conserve® Plus Cementless Instrument Kit
APH04210
Catalog # Description Quantity
48032144 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 44MM 1
48032146 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 46MM 1
48032148 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 48MM 1
48032150 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 50MM 1
48032152 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 52MM 1
48032154 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 54MM 1
48032244 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 44MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032246 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 46MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032248 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 48MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032250 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 50MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032252 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 52MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032254 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 54MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032544 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 44MM 1
48032546 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 46MM 1
48032548 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 48MM 1
48032550 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 50MM 1
48032552 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 52MM 1
48032554 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 54MM 1
48032744 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 44MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032746 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 46MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032748 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 48MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032750 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 50MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032752 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 52MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032754 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 54MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
FNA00353 CONTAINER 2 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLIND REAMER / TRIAL HEAD 1
FNA00373 LID WITH 2 HANDLES FOR TRAY 2 CONSERVE® PLUS 1
Figure 28
25
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Quantity
48032944 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING SIZE RING 44MM 1
48032946 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 46MM 1
48032910 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING BUSHING SUPPORT 1
48032911 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING BUSHING 1
FNA00354 TRAY 2 INLAY CONSERVE® PLUS 1
48032948 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 48MM 1
48032950 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 50MM 1
48032952 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 52MM 1
48032954 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 54MM 1
Figure 29
Conserve® Plus Cementless Instrument Kit
APH04211
B - Instruments
26
ORDERING INFORMATION
Conserve® Plus Cementless Instrument Kit
APH04220
Catalog # Description Quantity
48032136 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 36MM 1
48032138 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 38MM 1
48032140 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 40MM 1
48032142 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 42MM 1
48032156 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 56MM 1
48032158 CONSERVE® PLUS CYLINDRICAL REAMER 1/2 MANTLE 58MM 1
48032236 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 36MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032238 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 38MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032240 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 40MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032242 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 42MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032256 CONSERVE® PLUS 1/2 MANTLE 56MM FEMORAL RESECTION GUIDE 1
48032536 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 36MM 1
48032538 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 38MM 1
48032540 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 40MM 1
48032542 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 42MM 1
48032556 CONSERVE® PLUS CHAMFER REAMER HOUSING 56MM 1
48032736 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 36MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032738 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 38MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032740 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 40MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032742 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 42MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
48032756 CONSERVE® PLUS THREADED 56MM FEMORAL SIZING TRIAL 1
FNA00355 CONTAINER 3 CONSERVE® PLUS 1
FNA00374 LID WITH 2 HANDLES FOR TRAY 3 CONSERVE® PLUS 1
Figure 30
27
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Quantity
48032934 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING SIZE RING 34MM 1
48032936 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 36MM 1
48032938 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 38MM 1
48032940 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 40MM 1
48032942 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 42MM 1
48032956 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING SIZE 56MM 1
48032910 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING BUSHING SUPPORT 1
48032911 CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING BUSHING 1
FNA00356 TRAY 3 INLAY CONSERVE® PLUS CENTERING RING “LOLLIPPOPS” 1
Figure 31
Conserve® Plus Cementless Instrument Kit
APH04221
B - Instruments
28
ORDERING INFORMATION
Conserve® Plus Cementless Instrument Kit
APH04230
Catalog # Description Quantity
PPW38094 PROFEMUR® DISTAL BROACH HANDLE NEW DESIGN + 20MM 1
4802AG00 CONSERVE® PLUS 15 DEGREE FIXED ALIGNMENT GUIDE 1
41103600 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 36MM 1
41103800 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 38MM 1
41104000 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 40MM 1
41104200 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 42MM 1
41104400 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 44MM 1
41104600 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 46MM 1
41104800 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 48MM 1
41105000 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 50MM 1
41105200 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 52MM 1
41105400 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 54MM 1
41105600 CONSERVE® TOTAL HEAD TRIAL 56MM 1
48031020 CONSERVE® PLUS SECONDARY IMPACTOR ADAPTOR 1
48LP48ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 48ID 1
48LP50ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 50ID 1
48LP52ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 52ID 1
48LP54ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 54ID 1
48LP56ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 56ID 1
FNA00375 LID WITH 2 HANDLES FOR TRAY 4 CONSERVE® PLUS 1
FNA00357 CONTAINERS 5 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP INSERTION INST + CUP TRIAL 1
Figure 32
29
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Quantity
PPR68030 TRIAL CUP HANDLE 1
48032842 CONSERVE® PLUS 42MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032844 CONSERVE® PLUS 44MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032846 CONSERVE® PLUS 46MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032848 CONSERVE® PLUS 48MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032850 CONSERVE® PLUS 50MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032852 CONSERVE® PLUS 52MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032854 CONSERVE® PLUS 54MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032856 CONSERVE® PLUS 56MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032858 CONSERVE® PLUS 58MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032860 CONSERVE® PLUS 60MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032862 CONSERVE® PLUS 62MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48032864 CONSERVE® PLUS 64MM OD TRIAL CUP W/HOLES 1
48LP36ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 36ID 1
48LP38ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 38ID 1
48LP40ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 40ID 1
48LP42ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 42ID 1
48LP44ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 44ID 1
48LP46ID CONSERVE® LOW PROFILE IMPACTOR / EXTRACTOR 46ID 1
FNA00358 CONTAINERS 4 CONSERVE® PLUS CUP INSERTION INST + BFH® TRL 1
FNA00376 LID WITH 2 HANDLES FOR TRAY 5 CONSERVE® PLUS 1
Figure 33
Conserve® Plus Cementless Instrument Kit